
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 

Not classified (75% = 14 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
22 

259 
149 
91 

156 
766 

2 
926 
71 

134 
249 
210 
29 
5 

909 
430 
61 
66 

136 
75 

727 
519 
198 
167 
44 

272 
161 
511 
64 

312 
159 
97 

314 
228 
725 

20 
122 
62 

258 
246 

Name 
Kevin Strijbos 
Glenn Coldenhoff 
Dennis Ullrich 
Jeremy Seewer 
Angus Heidecke 
Pascal Rauchenecker 
Gregory Aranda 
Jeremy Delince 
Christian Brockel 
Filip Neugebauer 
Nikolaj Larsen 
Jernej Irt 
Henry Jacobi 
Kevin Wouts 
Lukas Neurauter 
Valtteri Malin 
Thomas Kjer Olsen 
Tim Koch 
Stefan Kjer Olsen 
Peter Irt 
Boris Maillard 
Dennis Baudrexl 
Vytautas Bucas 
Stuart Edmonds 
Jan Uhlig 
Enrico Jache 
Lars Reuther 
Benjamin Mallon 
Dominique Thury 
Chris Gundermann 
Tobias Linke 
Manuel Engel 
Tim Münchhofen 
Tomas Lhotsky 
Richard Leißner 

Dario Gianni Dapor 
Hannes Volber 
Klemen Gercar 
Maximilian Kleylein 
Ricky Renner 

FNM 
FMB 
KNMV 
DMSB 
FMS 
DMSB 
OeAMTC 
DMSB 
FMB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMU 
AMZS 
DMSB 
DMSB 
OeAMTC 
SML 
DMU 
DMSB 
DMU 
AMZS 
DMSB 
DMSB 
LMSF 
MCUI 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ACCR 
DMSB 

DMSB 
DMSB 
AMZS 
DMSB 
AMA 

Nat/Hometown 
BEL/ Balen 
NED/ CT Heesch 
GER/ Wallerfangen 
SUI/ Bülach 
GER/ Delitzsch 
AUT/ Eitzing 
FRA/ Kissing 
BEL/ Beaufays 
GER/ Petershagen 
CZE/ DIVAKY 
DEN/ Naestved 
SLO/ Ljubljana Polje 
GER/ Bad Sulza 
BEL/ HOBOKEN 
AUT/ Sautens 
FIN/ Porvoo 
DEN/ Sønderborg 
GER/ Wormstedt 
DEN/ Sønderborg 
SLO/ Ljubljana-Polje 
FRA/ GIGNAC 
GER/ Garmisch-Partenkirc
LTU/ Šiauliai 
IRL/ Dublin 
GER/ Lugau 
GER/ Kalbe/Milde 
GER/ Pleidelsheim 
GER/ Tessin 
GER/ Schneeberg 
GER/ Straufhain 
GER/ Berlin 
GER/ Möckmühl 
GER/ Düsseldorf 
CZE/ Kynšperk nad Oh?í 
GER/ Chemnitz 

GER/ Biebergemünd 
GER/ Gardelegen OT Alge
SLO/ Lukovica 
GER/ Marktrodach 
USA/ Plant City 

Trademark 
SUZUKI 
SUZUKI 
SUZUKI 
SUZUKI 
KTM 
KTM 
KAWASAKI 
HONDA 
KTM 
KAWASAKI 
HUSQVARNA 
HUSQVARNA 
KTM 
KAWASAKI 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
SUZUKI 
KAWASAKI 
HUSQVARNA 
KAWASAKI 
TM 
YAMAHA 
HONDA 
KAWASAKI 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KAWASAKI 
YAMAHA 
KAWASAKI 
HONDA 
KTM 
KTM 
KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 
KTM 
HUSQVARNA 
KAWASAKI 
YAMAHA 

Entrant / Team  
Team Rockstar Energy Suzuki Wo
Team Rockstar Energy Suzuki Eu
Team Castrol Power1 Suzuki Moto
Team Rockstar Energy Suzuki Eu
KTM Sarholz Racing Team 
HSV Ried / COFAIN Racing KTM 
Sturm Racing Team 
KMP Honda Repsol Racing Team 
KTM GST Berlin Racing 
Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Tea
Jimmy Joe Husqvarna 
Husqvarna Maurer Racing 
KTM Sarholz Racing Team 
Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Tea
COFAIN Racing KTM 
KTM Motorsport Finland 
Bodo Schmidt Motorsport 
stielergruppe.mx Johannes Bikes 
- 
Husqvarna Maurer Racing 
Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Tea
Team Lowo TM Racing Germany 
TEAM Yamaha STC Racing 
KMP Honda Repsol Racing Team 
- 
WZ Racing 
Reuther Motocross 
WZ Racing 
Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Tea
TEAM Yamaha STC Racing 
Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Tea
- 
- 
HULHO MX TEAM AŠ 
MC Jauer 

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen 
KTM GST Berlin Racing 
62 MotoSport Husqvarna 
Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Tea
- 

Laps 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 

9 
7 
7 
3 

Total Tm 
34:30.686 
34:36.264 
35:09.424 
35:10.130 
35:39.348 
35:40.549 
35:49.639 
35:53.900 
35:54.502 
36:00.896 
36:07.833 
36:10.095 
36:17.898 
36:21.979 
36:28.340 
34:34.424 
34:39.986 
34:41.009 
34:41.132 
34:42.545 
34:53.656 
35:04.536 
35:08.291 
35:14.024 
35:19.301 
35:27.858 
35:44.714 
35:51.906 
35:59.124 
36:31.537 
34:32.484 
34:47.497 
34:54.658 
35:01.649 
35:15.965 

18:31.906 
14:20.069 
15:04.374 

6:37.763 

Diff 

5.578 
38.738 
39.444 

1:08.662 
1:09.863 
1:18.953 
1:23.214 
1:23.816 
1:30.210 
1:37.147 
1:39.409 
1:47.212 
1:51.293 
1:57.654 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Best Tm 
1:53.464 
1:53.814 
1:56.573 
1:56.909 
1:57.966 
1:57.901 
1:58.157 
1:59.159 
1:58.028 
1:59.090 
1:59.377 
1:59.249 
1:59.641 
1:57.994 
1:59.846 
2:00.058 
1:58.798 
2:00.891 
2:00.514 
2:01.034 
2:00.525 
2:01.275 
2:00.034 
2:01.999 
2:03.362 
2:03.758 
2:01.263 
2:03.255 
1:59.325 
2:03.320 
2:06.154 
2:07.509 
2:09.389 
2:06.088 
2:08.959 

2:02.374 
2:02.283 
2:06.414 
2:09.562 

In Lap 
11 
11 
17 
17 
7 
6 
2 
2 

10 
11 
11 
9 

11 
2 
4 
4 
4 
3 
8 
8 
4 
5 
2 
4 

13 
7 
5 
8 
3 
4 
3 
6 
4 
6 
4 

0 
6 
5 
5 
3 

Points 
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
#259 holeshot 
Started: 40           Classified: 35              Not classified: 5 

Margin of Victory 
5.578 

Ø km/h 
51,635 

Best Lap Tm 
1:53.464 

km/h 
52,351 

Best Lap by 
22 - Kevin Strijbos 

Printed: 03.05.2015 17:10:13 

Official Timing www.camp-company.de / www.motorsport-events.se Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Camp Company 

34. ADAC Motocross Jauer 
Klasse 1 Masters 

2.Race 

Race (30:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:33:27 

Am Hahneberg 1,650 Km 

03.05.2015 16:35 

Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof:                                                 Clerk of the course Uwe Petzold:

Jury President Olaf Noack:                                                        Reg. Nr MX 10/15
posted at:              h


